OP \$65.00 87324286

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM437918

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SimplyShe, Inc.		03/20/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mission Pets, Inc.	
Street Address:	149 New Montgomery Street, 4th Floor	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94105	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87324286	MISSION WILD
Serial Number:	87331949	MISSION PETS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (415) 354-0120

Email: docketing@lewiskentllp.com

Correspondent Name: Marina A. Lewis Address Line 1: Lewis Kent LLP

Address Line 2: Four Embarcadero Center, 39th Floor Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marina A. Lewis	
SIGNATURE:	/Marina A. Lewis/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Mission Pets Change of Name SoS doc#page1.tif source=Mission Pets Change of Name SoS doc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006122 FRAME: 0407

900416080

N.

-50007K

Amended Statement By Foreign Corporation

FILED
Secretary of State VM
State of California

MAR 2 0 2017

1cc

Mission Pets, Inc.		100
	[Name of Corporation]	
a corporation organized and	existing under the laws of	Delaware state or Place of Incorporation]
and which is presently qualif	ا ied for the transaction of intras	
California, makes the followir	ng statement:	
That the name of the corpor	ation has been changed to th	at hereinabove set forth and
that the name relinquished at	t the time of such change was	SimplyShe, Inc.
_	NITT 1	3-1-17
	[Signature of Cor	porate Officer]
· -	Jannita Han [Typed Name and Titl	
	[Typed traine and Title	a or omicer algumg]

ASDC-Form (Rev. 01/2013)

California Secretary of State www.sos.ca.gov/business/be (916) 657-5448

TRADEMARK REEL: 006122 FRAME: 0408

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SIMPLYSHE, INC.",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MISSION

PETS, INC." ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT 10:52

O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.



3140142 8320 SR# 20171863527

RECORDED: 08/03/2017

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202226714

Date: 03-20-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006122 FRAME: 0409